A Leading Provider of Smart, Connected and Secure Embedded Control Solutions
Aerospace & Defense
ADG Products Line
Space Products Presentation
October 2020
Eric Tinlot – Markus Seel – Tadhg O’Brien
MCHP Aerospace
5 November 2020 Microchip Technology Inc. and its subsidiaries©

VCSO
TCXO
Hi-Rel Standard Part Number Breakdown
Clock/VCXO/VCSO Screening Options (REVISED)
Change Orders in process to include Random Vibration
Links
• https://www.vectron.com/products/space/space.htm
• http://ww1.microchip.com/downloads/en/Appnotes/AN3216-Reference-Clocks-for-
RTG4-SerDes-REFCLK-Inputs-and-Interface-Circuits-
DS00003216A.pdfhttp://ww1.microchip.com/downloads/en/Appnotes/Reference_Cloc
ks_for_VSC854(x)RT_Ethernet_Transceiver_AN_00003503B.pdf
• http://ww1.microchip.com/downloads/en/Appnotes/AN3520-Crystal-Oscillators-for-
SAMRH71F20-Rad-Hard-Microcontroller-Main-Clock-Input-DS00003520A.pdf
• https://www.vectron.com/products/brochures/Vectron_Space_Brochure.pdf
• https://www.microsemi.com/product-directory/embedded-clocks-frequency-
references/5207-space-csac
5 November 2020 Microchip Technology Inc. and its subsidiaries©
Standard SA50 Family
DC-DC Power Converters
Switch frequency 200/240Khz
Sync frequency 500/600Khz
POWER 5 to 50W
Operating temp -55 to 85 °C
Storage temp -55 to 125 °C
V input range
20 to 40V (SA50-28)
86 to 158V (SA50-120)
Shock 1500 g- P K,0 0.5ms,1/2 sine
Acceleration 50 gs
Random Vibe 24,06 grms
Isolation 100MΩ at 200V
Inhabit function Yes
Over Volt. protection Yes
TID
100 to 300Krad
Per MIL-STD-883 M1019
ELDRS
<10mrad/s, to 100Krad
Per MIL-STD-883 M1019
SEE
LET 89.5 Mev.cm²/mg
(hardened)
Export classification EAR99